MOUNT CARMEL SCHOOL

(Recognised by Government of Karnataka)
Carmel Giri, Kadaganchi Post, Aland, KALABURAGI - 585 311

Annual Academic Calendar for the Academic Year 2023-24

SL.NO | Date ] B _'Ii!"}' [ Evenis
SRR MAY 2023 _ - |
| [29052023 | Monday | School Re-opens
JUNE 2023
2 03/D6/2023 | Monday | World Environment Day
3 17/672023 Saturday Story Telling Compelition
4| 21/06/2023 Wednesday Inlernational Yoga Day
5 290672023 Thursday Hakrid
Flower Arrangement Competition Dirawing
6 | 01/06/2023 Saturday it e ﬁ';'r KG
 JULY 2023
7 m;ﬁgﬁ - \h:f::f:fd?}- Periodical Assessment
8 08/07/2023 Saturday Drawing Competition
= 1500772023 Saturday Foundation Day
10 22072023 Saturday FIRST OPEN DAY
AUGUST 2023 e
11 | 29/08/2023 Saturday | Moharram
12 [ 05/08/2023 Tuesday Patriotic Songs Singing Competition
13 12/08/2023 Saturday International Youth Day
14 15/08/2023 Tuesday Independence Day _
EOl by ﬂ‘:;::’&*:i PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT - I
16 | 26/08/2023 Saturday Debate Competition (Class: 5, 6" & 7')
17| 29/08/2023 Tuesday National Sports Day
SEPTEMBER 2023 =
18 | 02/09/2023 Saturday | SECOND OPEN DAY
19 | 05092023 Tuesday Teachers’ Day -
20 | DR/D9/2023 Friday Mativily Feast of Mother Mary o
Pick & Speak Competition (Class: 37,67 & 77)
2l 09203 alarosy Rhvmes competition -Kis
22 1 5/09/2023 Friday International Day of [‘.‘Icnmﬁ
23 16/09/2023 Saturday Quiz Competition (Class: 57, 6™ & 77)
24 | 180572023 Monday Ganesh Chaurthi _ _
25 25/09/2023 MONDAY MID-TERM EXAMINATION BEGINS (SA-1)
26 | 28/09/2023 Thursday 1d —E-Milad
27 | 30092023 Saturday MID-TERM EXAMINATION ENDS (SA-D)
B o OCTORER 2023 |
28 [ 02/10/2023 Monday Cianedhi Jayanii
20 | 111072023 Tuesday | World Girl Child Day .
30 | 13/10/2023 Friday THIRD OPEN DAY
31 14/10/2023 | Satwrday Mahalaya Amavasya
32 | 2371002023 Monday Baha Mavami, Avudhapoojas
33 | 24/10/2023 | Tuesday Vijayadnshami




NOVEMBER 2023
35 | 01/11/2023 J Wednesiday Karnataka Rajyotsava
36 04/11/2023 "s:lllllﬂn'l.l st Ol of Wn*-:h_ (O umpq.ulum
37 | 1M112023 Imln} ‘u..luml Annual "'1]11'1F|!‘~'. Beging
38 LIF1172023 Hnlmv.!n;, = "\l.luml Annual Sports Ends
39 121172023 Sy Marakn O |'r1|.||rti.wh| o
40 1471172023 Tuesday C |H|1|IF.!|-.1___|__J_:_|_J'_.I' Hﬂllpi']!:]}rnmi,. 1_:“:4:[’:1{.1..'"“- — )
41 2501 1/2023 S 1l1m'..iw | Faney Dress Competition
27102023 to Mﬂl'llh"r to 3 e !
2 2om1/2023 Wedinenidas PERIODICAL ASSESSMENT - [11
43 | 30/11/2023 Thursday Kanakadas Jayanii i
| DECEMBER 2023
44 | 021122023 Saturday Talents Day
45 | 300122023 Thursday FOURTH OPEN DAY
46 10/12/2023 Sunday Human Rights Day ]
47 16/12/2023 Saturday Carol Singing Competition
48 | 22/12/2023 Friduy Annual Day/ Christmas program
49 23/12/2023 Saturday Farmer's Day
30 25/12/2023 Sunday Christmas
51 ﬂ:iﬁﬂg " g?:';::y PR Christmas and New Year Holidays
: JANUARY 2024
52 01/01/2024 Monday Classes Resumes
33 03/01/2024 Wednesday Fundamental Duty Day
| 54 | 10/01,2024_ Wednesday Hind Divas
- . Swami Vivekananda Javanti/
ol i rriy ‘National Youth Day
56 15012024 Sunday “Makara Sankranti
57 ﬂ}g:i: " mf_";:g' A Periodical assessment — 1V
58 23/01/2024 Tuesday Metaji Subhash Chanda Bese’s Birth Anniversary
54 26/01/2024 Friday Republic Day -
60 | 30/0172024 Tuesday Marty's Day/ Mahatma Gandhi’s Martyedom Day
FEBRUARY 2024 )
6l (3M02/2024 Saturday FIFTH OPEN DAY
62 21022024 Wednesday International Mother Language Day
63 2RO Wednesday Malional Science Doy
64 | DR03/2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri/ World Women's Day
63 110372024 Monday ANNUAL EXAMINATION BEGINS
66 | 16/03/2024 Saturday | ANNUAL EXAMINATION ENDS
67 | 214052024 Thursday Wurld Forestry I'-'M
68 [ 22003/2024 Friday o _'!.!ufurld Waler Dy o ]
9 _E}_Ejgf:l':?ﬁ Friday Ciownd Friday |
=y M.-"LH{ 12024 = b= =
%@é%.mmm Stnday World Llealth Day e
04,2024 Toesday Liuli |:'iL{|l|'|.lI|"”_bl’ll:|1 '
2 04,2024 W::du-;.l.:lﬂ} M lJI liilr . |
F} L5 Thurseday | SIXTH OPEN I‘.‘.ﬂn.".:r mLﬁ LEM_T
THE'fE' 1 Sunday | Ambedkar Jayanti Mourit Carms! School |
Cormet Giri Carme Girl
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